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Dear Valued Owner,

With fall in full swing, it seems that everyone is enjoying a pumpkin spiced
latte these days. As the season of gratitude approaches, | wanted to take a
moment to express my appreciation for you. As a boutique property
management company, we are very selective about the owners and
properties we take on for management. We are grateful that you have
entrusted your valuable investment to us and that you share our
commitment to caring for and maintaining your property.

At Marie Hansen Properties, we truly believe in investing in relationships,
especially when it comes to maximizing the performance of your
investment property. We are committed to working closely with you to
ensure that we are aligned on the goals and maintenance of your property.
If you ever have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to reach
out to us. We are here to support you and your investment in any way we
can.
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your trust and support, and we promise to continue working hard to meet
your expectations and needs. It is our pleasure to serve you, and we are
committed to providing you with the best possible service. We value your
business and are excited to continue our partnership with you for many
years to come. Thank you again for choosing us as your property manager.
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The Marie Hansen Properties
Team

Cheryl Kunimoto, R, PB, RMP
President
(808)591-1110 ext. 1204
cheryl@mhprops.net

Sherie Hitchcock, (RA)
Property Manager
(808)593-2735
sherie@mhprops.net

Liz Ishimitsu, (RA)
Property Manager
(808)591-1110 ext. 1204
liz@mhprops.net

tracy@mhprops.net

Rhonda Hutchinson, (RA)
Property Manager
(808)585-9235
rhonda@mbhprops.net

Hebron Ellis
Property Manager (RA)
(808)591-1116
hebron@mhprops.net

Kim Arongay
Accounting
808-591-1110
kim@mhprops.net

Jerrae Reyes
Admin Assistant
(808)591-1110
admin@mhprops.net
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WE LOVE REFERRALS

We hope you love working with us just as

much as we love working with you! If you know

anyone that needs help with their property,

we'd be happy to assist!

REFER A FRIEND

Marie Hansen Properties
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Contact Us

(808)591-1110
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It is very important that we are able to reach you if we have any questions or concerns about your
property. If your phone number, email address or address/contact information has changed, please call or
email Cheryl so she can update your file. You can reach her at (808) 591-1110 or cheryl@mhprops.net
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